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Town Hall | Board Room

REGULAR MEETING

AGENDA

12:00 pm
12:05 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm

12:25 pm

12:35 pm

12:50 pm

1:20 pm
1:25 pm

Public Comment (packet)
Trustee Liaison Update
Approval of Minutes dated February 21, 2024 (packet)

Parking Updates Manager Klein
2024 Season Preparation

a. Maps

b. Machine Locations

c. Post Office Lot — DEL Construction Plans

d. Permits

Transit Updates Manager Klein
a. Bustang to Estes

b. US 34 Transportation Management Organization (TMO)

c. Trolley Facility Update

d. The Peak Special Event

Engineering Updates Engineer Bailey
a. Cleave Street Improvement Project

b. Graves Avenue — Safe Routes to School Project

c. Multimodal Transportation Plan & Transit Development Plan

d. Visitor Center Parking Lot Redesign

Administrative Updates Director Muhonen
TAB Bylaws Revision (packet)

Future Spending on Transportation (packet)

Public Works Project Manager

Downtown Estes Loop Construction Public Meeting & Weekly Email Sign-Up
CDOT US 34/36 Overlay Project Weekly Email Sign-Up

Public Works Staffing Change

~0 Qa0 OTD

Update on Past Public Comment

Other Business

Adjourn



https://www.downtownestesloop.com/connect
https://www.codot.gov/projects/us34us36resurfacing

